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Women / S / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Perkins4143
Gymtowne Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 9.2509.200 36.250
1 13 1 2 1 

1 

Emma Bellino4135
Gymtowne Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 8.7759.000 35.375
2 16T 3 8 2 

2 

Natalie Bellino4136
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.850 8.850 9.1508.500 35.350
3 8T 9 3T 3 

3 

Miranda Fernandez4101
Accel Gymnastics

8.350 9.300 9.1508.425 35.225
6 3 10 3T 4 

4 

Kay Silveria4102
Accel Gymnastics

7.900 9.550 9.3508.350 35.150
13 2 11 1 5 

5 

Nylah Taylor-Eckford4103
Accel Gymnastics

8.150 9.575 8.9008.325 34.950
8 1 12 6 6 

6 

Catilin Callegari4100
Accel Gymnastics

8.250 9.050 8.8508.525 34.675
7 5T 8 7 7 

7 

Elizabeth Mason4109
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

7.550 8.850 9.0508.725 34.175
20 8T 6 5 8 

8 

Siena Da Costa Pinto4115
Cal Sports - Race

8.650 9.100 8.2508.150 34.150
4 4 18 16 9 

9 

Myranda Cowan4104
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

7.600 8.850 8.6259.025 34.100
17T 8T 2 10 10 

10 

Rebecca Jiang4118
Cal Sports - Race

8.000 8.800 8.6508.200 33.650
11T 12 16T 9 11 

11 

McKinlay Graham4126
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

7.850 9.050 7.8258.750 33.475
14 5T 5 19 12 

12 

Natalie Panoutsos4110
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

7.700 8.650 8.5008.250 33.100
16 14T 13T 14 13 

13 

Sarah Wallace4113
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

7.450 8.650 8.6008.200 32.900
22 14T 16T 11 14 

14 

Nikita Tewari4121
Cal Sports - Race

8.400 8.600 8.5507.325 32.875
5 16T 21 12 15 

15 

Isabel Ducote4125
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

7.600 8.050 8.5258.650 32.825
17T 21 7 13 16 

16 

Julianna Bencze4137
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.050 8.150 8.4508.100 32.750
10 20 19 15 17 

17 

Natalie Simrock4145
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.100 8.500 7.6008.250 32.450
9 18 13T 21 18 

18 

Molly Taylor4120
Cal Sports - Race

7.750 8.400 7.7508.250 32.150
15 19 13T 20 19 

19 

Meredith Birdsong4114
Cal Sports - Race

8.000 7.800 7.4508.850 32.100
11T 22 4 22 20 

20 

Emily Nakken4130
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

7.600 8.950 8.0007.200 31.750
17T 7 22 17T 21 

21 

Victoria Greathurst4108
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

7.500 8.850 8.0007.350 31.700
21 8T 20 17T 22 

22 
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